sm=m T T

Closed cycle water chiller

external water connection necessary.

clean enough.

Technical data:

Cooling Power [W]:

Water Temperature [°C]:

Operating Temperature [°C]:

Water pressure [bar]:

Water flow rate 0.5m pressure head [I/min]:
Water flow rate 50m pressure head [I/min]:
Cooling Agent [Type/kg]:

Cooling Medium:

Tank Volume [l]:

Noise in 1m distance [dB(A)]:

Voltage [V]:
Frequency [Hz]:
Power [W]:
Current [A]:

Isolation Protection:

Dimensions:

Witdth [mm]:
Height [mm]:
Depth [mm]:
Weight (empty) [kg]:

1/2

The HUBER closed cycle water chiller cools X-ray generators or any
other device which need water cooling if there is no cooling water
connection in the facility. It is a water to air chiller, so there is no

On request we also can supply a water/water version, which is used in
situations where the facility cooling water is not very stable or not

4000

15

10-32

max. 18

55

8

R134a/1.9
Drinking Water
87

70

400/3/PE
50

3780
7.85
IP54

656
1258
640
156



1 DA |

2/2



