



Closed cycle water chiller

The HUBER closed cycle water chiller cools X-ray generators or any other device which need water cooling if there is no cooling water connection in the facility. It is a water to air chiller, so there is no external water connection necessary.

On request we also can supply a water/water version, which is used in situations where the facility cooling water is not very stable or not clean enough.

Technical data:

Cooling Power [W]:	4000
Water Temperature [°C]:	15
Operating Temperature [°C]:	10-32
Water pressure [bar]:	max. 18
Water flow rate 0.5m pressure head [I/min]:	55
Water flow rate 50m pressure head [I/min]:	8
Cooling Agent [Type/kg]:	R134a/1.9
Cooling Medium:	Drinking Water
Tank Volume [I]:	87
Noise in 1m distance [dB(A)]:	70
Voltage [V]:	400/3/PE
Frequency [Hz]:	50
Power [W]:	3780
Current [A]:	7.85
Isolation Protection:	IP54

Dimensions:

Witdth [mm]:	656
Height [mm]:	1258
Depth [mm]:	640
Weight (empty) [kg]:	156

